
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

TEAM 

SAT 4 JUN 2016, START TIME 11:15 

10m AIR RIFLE WOMEN 

April 6th International Competition 

INTERMEDIATE RESULTS 

 
Olympic Hall Zetra 

   

 Total Bib No Name Series Remarks Rank 
 

   
1 2 3 4 

 
  1215.0  1 Sarajevo 101.6 100.1 101.0 102.3 

411.5   DRINJAKOVIC Sabrina 1057   103.4 101.4 102.0 104.7 

403.3   KALABUSIC Ejla 1067   102.0 99.4 101.4 100.5 

400.4   BJELOSEVIC Segmedina 1063   99.5 99.6 99.5 101.8 

 
  1214.7  2 DC Solin 101.7 102.0 101.2 100.0 

415.0   VUKADIN Danijela 1052   104.1 104.2 103.7 103.0 

407.6   URBAS Amadea 1060   102.4 101.9 102.7 100.6 

392.0   VUKICEVIC Mira 1066   98.5 99.9 97.3 96.3 

 
  1192.8  3 Sarajevo 2 97.1 99.1 100.4 101.0 

401.9   ARNAUTOVIC Medina 1061   96.8 100.6 102.7 101.8 

400.5   VRANAC Hana 1065   101.9 98.1 100.3 100.2 

390.4   IMAMOVIC Sanija 1055   92.6 98.6 98.2 101.0 

 
  1188.9  4 Berane 99.1 99.7 99.0 98.5 

404.2   MILICKOVIC Andjela 1058   100.4 100.8 101.2 101.8 

399.6   LUKIC Suzana 1056   100.0 100.5 99.3 99.8 

385.2   BOZOVIC Aneta 1062   96.9 97.9 96.6 93.8 

 
  1138.2  5 Sarajevo 3 97.5 93.6 95.2 93.1 

399.7   ARNAUTOVIC Almedina 1053   98.4 99.3 98.9 103.1 

378.4   ARNAUTOVIC Aida 1059   99.1 93.4 94.5 91.4 

360.1   IVAZOVIC Samra 1051   95.1 88.0 92.3 84.7 

 

 

Summary 

Number of athletes on this list: 16; Total number of athletes: 17; Total number of teams: 5 

Protest Date / Time: 

   

Legend 2A8F3423  
Bib No Bib Number DNS Did Not Start 

2 
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6th International Competition 

RESULTS 

 

Olympic Hall Zetra 

 

  

 Total Bib No Name Series Remarks Rank 
 

     

1 2 3 4 5 6 

 
  1842.9  1 Sarajevo 102.4 102.1 102.4 101.7 102.7 103.0 

623.5   DZANKOVIC Nedzad 1039   104.9 105.3 103.7 102.9 103.6 103.1 

619.2   FAZLIJA Nedzad 1040   101.3 102.6 104.8 104.1 103.3 103.1 

600.1   DIZDAREVIC Amar 1035   100.9 98.5 98.7 98.0 101.2 102.8 

 
  1807.5  2 Montenegro 99.6 100.5 101.1 100.0 100.2 101.1 

611.5   TOMOVIC Zeljko 1038   101.6 101.9 101.8 101.6 102.1 102.5 

600.0   TOMOVIC Vojin 1048   100.6 98.9 101.7 97.7 100.8 100.3 

595.7   BOZOVIC Milos 1032   96.5 100.7 99.7 100.8 97.6 100.4 

 
  1805.7  3 DC Solin 100.6 100.2 100.8 99.7 100.1 100.5 

618.7   CERINA Marin 1030   103.5 104.1 103.4 103.5 102.8 101.4 

594.6   SIKAVICA Josip 1037   98.4 99.6 98.4 98.8 99.7 99.7 

592.7   ZERAVICA Marko 1043   100.0 96.9 100.7 96.7 97.9 100.5 

 
  1777.5  4 Trzin 98.0 99.7 98.1 99.7 100.1 96.9 

598.4   MOCNIK Zan 1034   98.9 100.7 98.4 100.6 100.2 99.6 

590.2   KLOPCIC Nejc 1041   98.0 100.9 98.5 98.8 100.3 93.7 

589.1   OBRADOVIC Nemanja 1044   97.0 97.5 97.5 99.8 99.8 97.5 

 
  1737.3  5 Igman 95.9 96.1 96.2 95.7 97.2 98.0 

582.9   FATIC Saban 1042   96.5 98.1 95.1 95.7 100.4 97.1 

579.5   DURMO Emir 1045   95.2 97.2 97.7 96.1 95.1 98.2 

575.0   BRATIC Amar 1029   96.1 93.0 95.7 95.4 96.1 98.7 

 
  1637.4  6 Sarajevo 2 87.7 92.2 88.7 92.8 91.2 93.2 

576.9   CORIC Nikola 1028   91.8 97.7 94.7 98.6 91.9 102.2 

563.8   SMJECANIN Anis 1031   93.6 97.5 90.1 94.1 92.4 96.1 

496.5   DZOLAN Ivan 1033   77.8 81.3 81.2 85.7 89.2 81.3 

  

  

 

 

Summary 

Number of athletes on this list: 21; Total number of athletes: 21; Total number of teams: 6 

Protest Date / Time: 

 

  

Legend EAEDF549 

 

Bib No Bib Number DNS Did Not Start 
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April 6th International Competition 

FINAL RESULTS 

10m AIR RIFLE MEN 

Olympic Hall Zetra 

SAT 4 JUN 2016, START TIME 09:15 

Rk Bib Name Nat 1st Comp. 2nd Competition Stage - Elimination 
  

Total Remarks 

  

No 
    

Stage 
                  

1 1039 DZANKOVIC BIH 30.5 59.1 80.5 100.7 121.7 143.1 163.5 184.1 205.3 
  

    

Nedzad 
  

9.8 9.1 10.6 10.1 10.8 10.5 10.2 10.4 10.4 
    

        

10.7 9.9 10.8 10.1 10.2 10.9 10.2 10.2 10.8 
    

        

10.0 9.6 
                  

2 1047 TOMASEVIC CRO 29.5 59.3 80.2 100.3 121.3 142.6 163.6 183.1 203.0 
  

    

Denis 
  

9.4 9.4 10.9 9.7 10.3 10.5 10.5 9.3 9.6 
    

        

10.3 10.3 10.0 10.4 10.7 10.8 10.5 10.2 10.3 
    

        

9.8 10.1 
                  

3 1030 CERINA CRO 30.4 60.9 81.2 101.1 121.7 142.2 162.6 
  

183.0 
  

    

Marin 
  

10.3 9.9 10.2 9.9 10.1 10.1 10.1 9.8 
      

        

10.3 10.3 10.1 10.0 10.5 10.4 10.3 10.6 
      

        

9.8 10.3 
                  

4 1040 FAZLIJA BIH 30.8 59.7 80.5 100.3 120.7 141.3 
    

161.7 
  

    

Nedzad 
  

9.7 10.0 10.0 10.0 9.9 10.4 10.0 
        

        

10.8 9.7 10.8 9.8 10.5 10.2 10.4 
        

        

10.3 9.2 
                  

5 1048 TOMOVIC MNE 28.2 58.4 79.3 99.6 119.7 
      

138.1 
  

    

Vojin 
  

9.8 10.2 10.8 10.7 10.5 8.4 
          

        

8.9 9.9 10.1 9.6 9.6 10.0 
          

        

9.5 10.1 
                  

6 1035 DIZDAREVIC BIH 30.5 59.5 79.4 99.6 
        

119.2 
  

    

Amar 
  

10.8 9.2 10.4 10.0 10.3 
            

        

9.5 9.8 9.5 10.2 9.3 
            

        

10.2 10.0 
                  

7 1046 FAZLIJA BIH 30.3 59.9 78.2 
          

98.2 
  

    

Senad 
  

10.6 8.8 9.1 10.1 
              

        

10.4 10.4 9.2 9.9 
              

        

9.3 10.4 
                  

8 1038 TOMOVIC MNE 27.7 58.9 
            

78.2 SO 

    

Zeljko 
  

8.7 10.2 9.7 
                

        

9.8 10.4 9.6 
                

        

9.2 10.6 
                  

Note 

Please note that there are records equally achieved by several athletes and only the first to set the record is shown. Refer to the 

Records list on ISSF website: www.issf-sports.org 

Legend 
            

3860D78D 

Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation Rk Rank 
    

SO Athlete eliminated by Shoot- 
            

  

off for tie 
            

 



April 6th International Competition 

RESULTS 

10m AIR RIFLE MEN 
Qualification 

Olympic Hall Zetra 

SAT 4 JUN 2016, START TIME 09:15 

 
Rank FP Bib No Name Nat Team     

Series 
    Total 

Re 
 1 2 3 4 5 6 m 
 

              

 
                            

 
1 13 1039 DZANKOVIC Nedzad BIH Sarajevo 104.9 105.3 103.7 102.9 103.6 103.1 623.5 QF 

 
2 22 1047 TOMASEVIC Denis CRO Mars 102.8 103.6 103.8 102.8 104.5 102.9 620.4 QF 

 
3 14 1040 FAZLIJA Nedzad BIH Sarajevo 101.3 102.6 104.8 104.1 103.3 103.1 619.2 QF 

 
4 4 1030 CERINA Marin CRO DC Solin 103.5 104.1 103.4 103.5 102.8 101.4 618.7 QF 

 
5 12 1038 TOMOVIC Zeljko MNE Montenegro 101.6 101.9 101.8 101.6 102.1 102.5 611.5 QF 

 
6 21 1046 FAZLIJA Senad BIH Zeljeznicar 99.1 98.0 101.0 102.8 100.8 102.3 604.0 QF 

 
7 9 1035 DIZDAREVIC Amar BIH Sarajevo 100.9 98.5 98.7 98.0 101.2 102.8 600.1 QF 

 
8 23 1048 TOMOVIC Vojin MNE Montenegro 100.6 98.9 101.7 97.7 100.8 100.3 600.0 QF 

 
9 8 1034 MOCNIK Zan SLO Trzin 98.9 100.7 98.4 100.6 100.2 99.6 598.4 

  

 
10 6 1032 BOZOVIC Milos MNE Montenegro 96.5 100.7 99.7 100.8 97.6 100.4 595.7 

  

 
11 11 1037 SIKAVICA Josip CRO DC Solin 98.4 99.6 98.4 98.8 99.7 99.7 594.6 

  

 
12 17 1043 ZERAVICA Marko CRO DC Solin 100.0 96.9 100.7 96.7 97.9 100.5 592.7 

  

 
13 15 1041 KLOPCIC Nejc SLO Trzin 98.0 100.9 98.5 98.8 100.3 93.7 590.2 

  

 
14 18 1044 OBRADOVIC Nemanja MNE Trzin 97.0 97.5 97.5 99.8 99.8 97.5 589.1 

  

 
15 10 1036 AVDOVIC Wael BIH Visoko 101.3 97.1 98.3 97.1 97.1 98.0 588.9 

  

 
16 16 1042 FATIC Saban BIH Igman 96.5 98.1 95.1 95.7 100.4 97.1 582.9 

  

 
17 19 1045 DURMO Emir BIH Igman 95.2 97.2 97.7 96.1 95.1 98.2 579.5 

  

 
18 2 1028 CORIC Nikola BIH Sarajevo 2 91.8 97.7 94.7 98.6 91.9 102.2 576.9 

  

 
19 3 1029 BRATIC Amar BIH Igman 96.1 93.0 95.7 95.4 96.1 98.7 575.0 

  

 
20 5 1031 SMJECANIN Anis BIH Sarajevo 2 93.6 97.5 90.1 94.1 92.4 96.1 563.8 

  

 
21 7 1033 DZOLAN Ivan BIH Sarajevo 2 77.8 81.3 81.2 85.7 89.2 81.3 496.5 

  

Protest Date / Time: 

Summary 
Number of athletes on this list: 21; Total number of athletes: 21; Total number of teams: 6 

Legend 
            

307C9E79 

___ Team Member Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point 
    

Nat Nation QF Qualified for Finals Rem Remarks 
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April 6th International Competition 

FINAL RESULTS 

10m AIR RIFLE WOMEN 

Olympic Hall Zetra 

SAT 4 JUN 2016, START TIME 11:15 

Rk Bib Name Nat 1st Comp. 2nd Competition Stage - Elimination 
  

Total Remarks 

  

No 
    

Stage 
                  

1 1052 VUKADIN CRO 31.0 62.4 83.0 104.3 124.6 145.2 165.1 186.6 205.9 
  

    

Danijela 
  

10.3 10.8 10.5 10.7 10.3 10.0 9.9 10.7 8.9 
    

        

10.8 10.1 10.1 10.6 10.0 10.6 10.0 10.8 10.4 
    

        

9.9 10.5 
                  

2 1060 URBAS CRO 29.2 61.2 81.9 102.6 123.3 143.9 164.3 185.3 205.2 
  

    

Amadea 
  

9.5 10.4 10.5 10.3 10.4 10.1 10.1 10.6 9.8 
    

        

9.9 10.9 10.2 10.4 10.3 10.5 10.3 10.4 10.1 
    

        

9.8 10.7 
                  

3 1057 DRINJAKOVIC BIH 30.1 61.0 80.2 100.5 121.5 142.2 162.5 
  

183.2 
  

    

Sabrina 
  

9.8 10.4 9.7 10.6 10.8 10.2 10.7 10.7 
      

        

10.6 10.2 9.5 9.7 10.2 10.5 9.6 10.0 
      

        

9.7 10.3 
                  

4 1058 MILICKOVIC MNE 30.7 60.0 81.0 101.4 121.5 141.2 
    

161.3 
  

    

Andjela 
  

10.5 9.1 10.4 10.1 9.8 9.6 9.8 
        

        

10.3 9.8 10.6 10.3 10.3 10.1 10.3 
        

        

9.9 10.4 
                  

5 1063 BJELOSEVIC BIH 30.7 60.5 81.1 101.2 121.2 
      

139.5 
  

    

Segmedina 
  

10.3 9.5 10.4 9.3 10.0 9.8 
          

        

10.3 10.0 10.2 10.8 10.0 8.5 
          

        

10.1 10.3 
                  

6 1067 KALABUSIC BIH 30.5 59.8 79.5 99.4 
        

120.0 
  

    

Ejla 
  

10.2 9.3 10.0 10.4 10.5 
            

        

9.8 9.8 9.7 9.5 10.1 
            

        

10.5 10.2 
                  

7 1065 VRANAC BIH 30.5 59.1 78.7 
          

96.9 
  

    

Hana 
  

9.7 9.5 9.4 9.1 
              

        

10.3 9.2 10.2 9.1 
              

        

10.5 9.9 
                  

8 1061 ARNAUTOVIC BIH 26.2 55.2 
            

73.8 
  

    

Medina 
  

8.1 9.9 7.8 
                

        

10.2 8.9 10.8 
                

        

7.9 10.2 
                  

Note 

Please note that there are records equally achieved by several athletes and only the first to set the record is shown. Refer to the Records list on ISSF 

website: www.issf-sports.org 

Legend 
          

86DE36E5 

Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation Rk Rank 
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April 6th International Competition 

INTERMEDIATE RESULTS 

10m AIR RIFLE WOMEN 
Qualification 

Olympic Hall Zetra 

SAT 4 JUN 2016, START TIME 11:15 

 Rank FP Bib No Name Nat Team 
  

Series 
  

Total Remarks  
        

 1 2 3 4 
 

                

 

                        

 
1 3 1052 VUKADIN Danijela CRO DC Solin 104.1 104.2 103.7 103.0 415.0 

  

 
2 8 1057 DRINJAKOVIC Sabrina BIH Sarajevo 103.4 101.4 102.0 104.7 411.5 

  

 
3 11 1060 URBAS Amadea CRO DC Solin 102.4 101.9 102.7 100.6 407.6 

  

 
4 9 1058 MILICKOVIC Andjela MNE Berane 100.4 100.8 101.2 101.8 404.2 

  

 
5 18 1067 KALABUSIC Ejla BIH Sarajevo 102.0 99.4 101.4 100.5 403.3 

  

 
6 12 1061 ARNAUTOVIC Medina BIH Sarajevo 2 96.8 100.6 102.7 101.8 401.9 

  

 
7 16 1065 VRANAC Hana BIH Sarajevo 2 101.9 98.1 100.3 100.2 400.5 

  

 
8 14 1063 BJELOSEVIC Segmedina BIH Sarajevo 99.5 99.6 99.5 101.8 400.4 

  

 
9 4 1053 ARNAUTOVIC Almedina BIH Sarajevo 3 98.4 99.3 98.9 103.1 399.7 

  

 
10 7 1056 LUKIC Suzana SLO Berane 100.0 100.5 99.3 99.8 399.6 

  

 
11 17 1066 VUKICEVIC Mira CRO DC Solin 98.5 99.9 97.3 96.3 392.0 

  

 
12 6 1055 IMAMOVIC Sanija BIH Sarajevo 2 92.6 98.6 98.2 101.0 390.4 

  

 
13 13 1062 BOZOVIC Aneta MNE Berane 96.9 97.9 96.6 93.8 385.2 

  

 
14 15 1064 PODOBNIK Laura SLO Trzin 94.6 94.0 97.7 97.1 383.4 

  

 
15 10 1059 ARNAUTOVIC Aida BIH Sarajevo 3 99.1 93.4 94.5 91.4 378.4 

  

 
16 2 1051 IVAZOVIC Samra BIH Sarajevo 3 95.1 88.0 92.3 84.7 360.1 

  

 
17 5 1054 RADOVIC Mirjana MNE 

              

Protest Date / Time: 

Summary 
Number of athletes on this list: 17; Total number of athletes: 17; Total number of teams: 5 

Legend 
          

8494BCB7 

___ Team Member Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point 
    

Nat Nation 
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